
Provlopp Mantorp lördag  den 24 september
Provlopp 1.  2140 m Volt  Gul vojlock. För alla hästar. 2140 m snabbast 1.23. 2180 m snabbast 1.19. 
Start kl 10.30.
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Colin R.C.

Grefstads Yatzy

Bases Loaded

Julietta Doc

Lizzy Hale

3, br. v

6, br. h

3, mbr. v

6, ljbr. s

5, br. s

e. Tobin Kronos - Jasmine d'Amour

e. Yarrah Boko - Grefstads Superfly

e. Oasis Bi - Sally Jovalley

e. Beanie M.M. - Afrodite Doc

e. Make it Happen - Alfas Hale Bopp

Carlfjord Johan  a

Hubner Magnus  a

Wisniewski Tomasz

Nilsson Lars-Erik  a

Andersson Eva  a

1.20,5 M

1.15,3 M, 1.13,5 AK

1.19,2 M

0

4.500

0

255.100

7.500

2140 :1

2140 :2

2140 :3

2180 :1

2180 :2

Tempo  500 m :                                   1000 m :                                  Sista 500 m :                          Km.tid : 

Ordningsföljd :


